Pl Dos

1 230
2 231
3 264
4 282
1 206
2 273
3 220
4 204
5 246
6 285
7 219
8 209
9 288
10 289
11 205
12 283
13 218
14 221
15 214
16 284
17 269
Abandons (1)
DNF 210
1 235
2 290
3 213
4 266
5 281
6 287
7 278
Abandons (1)
DNF 207

\,

Montceau VTT -

Nom-prénom

Master 1 Homme - Hommes (4)

LEBRASSEUR Florian
VANDERME Emilien
MARECHAL Anthony
BOUILLIN Michael

Master 2 Homme - Hommes (18)

CONVERSET David
MARHEM Denys
ROUSSELIN Yoann
GOURGIN Olivier
LAVRY Boris
GAGNARD Laurent
CARNET David
KOZMICK Aurelien
ROUX Sebastien
GUDEFIN Sebastien
BERTIN David
DUMONT Alexandre
GONZALES Philippe
GOUX Sebastien

LECOULTRE Jean-Francois

FOURNERET Vincent
BELIN Laurent

PELTOT Yoann

Master 3 Homme - Hommes (8)

BONET Gerard
MAGNIER Laurent
MALOT Jean
PLANCON Walter
VOCANSON Jean-Luc

GOURGIN Jean-Philippe

BARTH Regis

HAKIL Nordine

r COUPE BFC VIT MONTCEAU

dimanche 21 mai 2023

Résultats - Master H * 1 page

Club

VESOUL VTT
VESOUL VTT
PULSION VTT
MONTCEAU VTT

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
VC CHAROLLAIS

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

U C MOURMELONNAISE
S.C.ARINTHOD FOYER RURAL
AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

PULSION VTT

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

LES FOURGS SINGLETRACK

R. O. MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES
AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

SCO DIION

VC PONTOIS

DIJON SPORT CYCLISME

A.C.T. BELFORT

GROUPE CYCLO DE MONTFAUCON

VC CHAROLLAIS

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

Licence

42700090126
42700090043
42390300255
42710050139

42250550263
42250950331
42210850738
42710470005
42390280093
46510900113
42390870119
42390290068
42390290456
42718000089
42250550021
42390290489
42390300253
42250120130
42250320128
41030230286
42390290346

42390290467

42210850816
41380040001
42211150013
42900360027
41430040005
42710470058
42390790646

42250550276

Code UCI

FRA19880827
FRA19871106
FRA19880425
FRA19861105

FRA19780522
FRA19760206
FRA19800427
FRA19820331
FRA19740319
FRA19750809
FRA19770209
FRA19811012
FRA19811217

FRA19770201
FRA19801106
FRA19761202
FRA19760917
FRA19750202
FRA19780112
FRA19810701

FRA19771105

FRA10011254913

FRA19600304
FRA19690106
FRA19650617
FRA19570401

FRA19731205

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Sx ClubSL

TXXZX

TTXZXZXZEZEZEZEXZEXEXXEXXXXEXEXZEE

=

Temps

1h27'40,3
1h28'11,7
1h41'16,8
X 1h28'30,0

1h25'02,3
1h26'29,8
1h27'18,0
X 1h27'59,9
1h28'25,6
1h28'55,2
1h31'50,2
1h32'18,1
1h36'37,5
1h39'50,2
1h40'31,9
1h43'30,2
1h44'11,4
1h46'48,0
1h47'35,0
1h26'54,5
1h27'a6,7

Abandon

1h36'18,5
1h38'38,3
1h40'04,9
1h4320,7
1h47'10,0
X 1h30'57,7
1h41'53,2

Abandon

1

(YAK A5

Ecart

a3l4
313'36,5
+ 1 tour

a127,5
32'15,7
a2'57,6
33233
a3'529
a6'47,9
47'15,8
311'35,2
a14'47,9
315'29,6
31827,9
a19'09,1
a21'45,7
a22'32,7
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour

a2'19,8
a3'46,4
47'02,2
310'51,5
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour

Tours

ENINT IRC WT |

R N, BNC, BT, T, T, T, T, BT, U, BT, BT, T, BT, T, BT |

ENRRT N, BNC, RE IT, BT |

Par cat.

1° M1M/4
20 M1M/4
30 M1M/4
4° M1M/4

1° M2M/18
2° M2M/18
3° M2M/18
4° M2M/18
5° M2M/18
6° M2M/18
7° M2M/18
8° M2M/18
9° M2M/18
10° M2M/18
11° M2M/18
12° M2M/18
13° M2M/18
14° M2M/18
15° M2M/18
16° M2M/18
17° M2M/18

1° M3M/8
2° M3M/8
30 M3M/8
4° M3M/8
50 M3M/8
6° M3M/8
7° M3M/8
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